DISTRICT SCHOOL

CHEROKEE COUNTY

COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
COBB COUNTY
DEKALB COUNTY
DEKALB COUNTY
DEKALB COUNTY
DOUGLAS COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
FAYETTE COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FORSYTH COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY

FULTON COUNTY

FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY
FULTON COUNTY

GWINNETT COUNTY

Atlanta Metro Area “Private Public Schools”

BASCOMB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOUNT BETHEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SOPE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TIMBER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRITT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WALTON HIGH SCHOOL

AUSTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VANDERLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BRIGHTEN ACADEMY

KEDRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PEEPLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BIG CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DAVES CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHNS CREEK ELEMENTARY
RIVERWATCH MIDDLE SCHOOL
SETTLES BRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SHARON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VICKERY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
AMANA ACADEMY SCHOOL

COGBURN WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CRABAPPLE CROSSING ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

FINDLEY OAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAKE WINDWARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RIVER TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL
SHAKERAG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUMMIT HILL ELEMENTARY

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Thomas B. Fordham Institute

WOODSTOCK
MARIETTA
ACWORTH
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
DUNWOODY
ATLANTA
DUNWOODY
DOUGLASVILLE
PEACHTREE CITY
FAYETTEVILLE
CUMMING
CUMMING
SUWANEE
SUWANEE
SUWANEE
SUWANEE
CUMMING
ROSWELL
ALPHARETTA

ALPHARETTA

DULUTH
ALPHARETTA
ROSWELL
DULUTH
DULUTH
ALPHARETTA
SUWANEE

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

PERCENT
LOW-
INCOME

4.22%
3.79%
4.17%
2.30%
4.44%
2.18%
2.88%
2.43%
2.88%
4.39%
1.92%
4.11%
3.63%
1.68%
4.55%
4.41%
2.07%
2.83%
4.71%
2.93%
4.41%
3.85%
3.53%

2.58%

3.21%
4.29%
2.83%
2.78%
3.58%
1.63%
3.76%

PERCENT
WHITE

90%
70%
82%
85%
76%
84%
85%
77%
72%
75%
77%
65%
72%
88%
77%
84%
78%
87%
85%
90%
87%
34%
79%

75%

60%
61%
87%
51%
38%
85%
69%

PERCENT
LY

1%
20%
3%
7%
11%
7%
5%
14%
12%
9%
15%
2%
9%
2%
13%
10%
15%
7%
7%
5%
5%
28%
8%

13%

26%
21%

4%
36%
49%

3%
15%

PERCENT
BLACK

3%
4%
8%
3%
6%
2%
5%
5%
7%
10%
3%
27%
7%
4%
3%
1%
2%
1%
2%
2%
1%
25%
6%

5%

8%
9%
5%
7%
8%
5%
7%
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PERCENT
HISPANIC

2%
2%
2%
3%
2%
4%
2%
2%
4%
4%
2%
3%
4%
3%
4%
3%
2%
2%
4%
2%
4%
1%
3%

3%

3%
4%
1%
3%
2%
3%
5%



PERCENT
PERCENT | PERCENT | PERCENT | PERCENT
DISTRICT ScHooL - STATE Il\:.(?(\)I\I(/-IE WHITE ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

GWINNETT COUNTY SIMPSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NORCROSS 3.05% 79% 10% 3% 3%
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