Atlanta Metro Area "Private Public Schools"

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	СІТҮ	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
CHEROKEE COUNTY	BASCOMB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WOODSTOCK	GA	4.22%	90%	1%	3%	2%
COBB COUNTY	EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	3.79%	70%	20%	4%	2%
COBB COUNTY	FORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ACWORTH	GA	4.17%	82%	3%	8%	2%
COBB COUNTY	MOUNT BETHEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	2.30%	85%	7%	3%	3%
COBB COUNTY	SOPE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	4.44%	76%	11%	6%	2%
COBB COUNTY	TIMBER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	2.18%	84%	7%	2%	4%
COBB COUNTY	TRITT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	2.88%	85%	5%	5%	2%
COBB COUNTY	WALTON HIGH SCHOOL	MARIETTA	GA	2.43%	77%	14%	5%	2%
DEKALB COUNTY	AUSTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DUNWOODY	GA	2.88%	72%	12%	7%	4%
DEKALB COUNTY	OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ATLANTA	GA	4.39%	75%	9%	10%	4%
DEKALB COUNTY	VANDERLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DUNWOODY	GA	1.92%	77%	15%	3%	2%
DOUGLAS COUNTY	BRIGHTEN ACADEMY	DOUGLASVILLE	GA	4.11%	65%	2%	27%	3%
FAYETTE COUNTY	KEDRON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PEACHTREE CITY	GA	3.63%	72%	9%	7%	4%
FAYETTE COUNTY	PEEPLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	FAYETTEVILLE	GA	1.68%	88%	2%	4%	3%
FORSYTH COUNTY	BIG CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CUMMING	GA	4.55%	77%	13%	3%	4%
FORSYTH COUNTY	DAVES CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CUMMING	GA	4.41%	84%	10%	1%	3%
FORSYTH COUNTY	JOHNS CREEK ELEMENTARY	SUWANEE	GA	2.07%	78%	15%	2%	2%
FORSYTH COUNTY	RIVERWATCH MIDDLE SCHOOL	SUWANEE	GA	2.83%	87%	7%	1%	2%
FORSYTH COUNTY	SETTLES BRIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUWANEE	GA	4.71%	85%	7%	2%	4%
FORSYTH COUNTY	SHARON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUWANEE	GA	2.93%	90%	5%	2%	2%
FORSYTH COUNTY	VICKERY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CUMMING	GA	4.41%	87%	5%	1%	4%
FULTON COUNTY	AMANA ACADEMY SCHOOL	ROSWELL	GA	3.85%	34%	28%	25%	1%
FULTON COUNTY	COGBURN WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALPHARETTA	GA	3.53%	79%	8%	6%	3%
FULTON COUNTY	CRABAPPLE CROSSING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALPHARETTA	GA	2.58%	75%	13%	5%	3%
FULTON COUNTY	FINDLEY OAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DULUTH	GA	3.21%	60%	26%	8%	3%
FULTON COUNTY	LAKE WINDWARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALPHARETTA	GA	4.29%	61%	21%	9%	4%
FULTON COUNTY	MOUNTAIN PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ROSWELL	GA	2.83%	87%	4%	5%	1%
FULTON COUNTY	RIVER TRAIL MIDDLE SCHOOL	DULUTH	GA	2.78%	51%	36%	7%	3%
FULTON COUNTY	SHAKERAG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DULUTH	GA	3.58%	38%	49%	8%	2%
FULTON COUNTY	SUMMIT HILL ELEMENTARY	ALPHARETTA	GA	1.63%	85%	3%	5%	3%
GWINNETT COUNTY	RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUWANEE	GA	3.76%	69%	15%	7%	5%

DISTRICT	SCHOOL	СІТҮ	STATE	PERCENT LOW- INCOME	PERCENT WHITE	PERCENT ASIAN	PERCENT BLACK	PERCENT HISPANIC
GWINNETT COUNTY	SIMPSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	NORCROSS	GA	3.05%	79%	10%	3%	3%

Thomas B. Fordham Institute Atlanta 2 of 2